DESCRIPTION

FEATURES

Symbol

Nazwa

Waga [kg]
Chwyt max [mm]
Chwyt max [mm]
P [mm]

Sita [t]

1-04-2025

AUTORYZOWACI:IH

NARZEDZI FAC

U.310-170

$ciggacz z chwytem zewnetrznym 10T
4.60

16.00

170.00

170.00

10.00

DYST RYBLF!TCIIE

oD

SYMBOL: U.310-170 MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 3148510752051

U.310-170 - PULLER
FACOM U.310-170 - PULLER

U WARRANTY: LIFETIME WARRANTY

2 134,03 zt (tax excl.)

(2 624,86 zt (tax incl.))

https://facom.com.pl/en/720-u310-170-puller.html

lie jest napiety
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